\7 CANDYPANTS.
NYE UNDER THE STARS

BEACH BRUNCH - 8PM - 12AM
STANDARD DRINK

PACKAGE
WHITE WINE BEER
Frescobaldi Remole Bianco Heineken Can
Corona Can
RED WINE SPIRITS
Frescobaldi Remole Rosso Absolut
: Beefeater
ROSE WINE Ballantine’s
Ken Forrester Petit Rose Bacardi Bianco
SPARKLING

Prosecco, Conte Fosco

Champagne Upgrade 1999 AED
3 BOTTLES OF LAURENT PERRIER, NV, FRANCE

OR

4 BOTTLES OF FERRARI BRUT, ITALY

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge.
Prices are subject to 5% VAT.
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Bottle Menu

Whisky
The Macallan 12 YO
Jim Beam ~
JW Black Label
Chivas 12 YO

" Gin
“Bombay.Sapphire~
Hendrick’s

Rum
Bacardi 8 Anos
Captain Morgan Spiced

Vodka

Beluga Noble
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Tequila
Patron Silver
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio 1942
Clase Azul Reposado

Price/Btl
1500
1500
1500
1500--.

Price/Btl

w500

1500

Price/Btl

1500
1500

Price/Btl
1500
1500
1500

Price/Btl
1500
)
2500
6500
4000

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusiveof 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge.

Prices are subject to 5% VAT.
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<7 CANDYPANTS.
NYE UNDER THE STARS

Champagne Menu

Champagnes Price/75cl Btl

Billecart Salmon Brut Rose 1600
Ruinart Blanc de Blancs 2500
Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Brut 4000
Laurent- Perrier Grand Siécle Brut 4500
Dom Pérignon Brut 5000

Large Format Price/150cl Btl
Laurent-Perrier Brut 2500

Laurent-Perrier Brut Rosé 4800

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and 10% service charge.
Prices are subject to 5% VAT.



\'7 CANDYPANTS.

NYE UNDER THE STARS

A LA CARTE MENU

VODKA

Absolut
Ketel One
Absolut Elix
Grey Goose
Belvedere

RUM
Sailor Jerry
Bacardi Superior

Capitan Morgan Black
Label

Capitan Morgan Spiced
Zacapa 23
Mount Gay

GIN

Beefeater
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Tanqueray 10
Hendrick's

900
1200
1600
1850
1850

900
900

900

1000
2500
1000

900
1000

1100

1400
1200

WHISKY

BLENDED SCOTCH
Ballentine's

Monkey Shoulder

Chivas 12YO

Chivas 18YO

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

SINGLE MALT
Laphroaig 10Y

Glenfiddich Special Reserve
(VA¢

WHISK(E)YS OF THE
WORLD

Canadian Club, Classic
Jack Daniel’s, Tennessee

Jameson, Irish Whiskey
Maker’s Mark, Kentucky

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Gold

Patron XO Café
Don Julio Reposado

Patron Anejo
Don Julio 1942

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of 7% Municipality fees and
10% service charge. Prices are subject to 5% VAT.

900
1350
1450
2800
1300
4850

1500
1600

900

1350
1350
1350

900
1200

2150
2550
6500



